  Automatikprodukter
Flue Gas Sensor
High Temperature /
TIHS  Jan.08
Technical Data
Output Direct resistance  ±0,35°C (0-100°C)
Connections 2-wire screw  terminals 0,5 to 2,5mm2
Temperature range

The TIHS can be supplied in 2 standard lengths, either
150 mm or 250 mm.
Ordering Codes
TIHS PT100.15 length 150 mm  -20…+400°C
TIHS PT100.25 length 250 mm  -20…+400°C
TIHS PT1000.15 length 150 mm  -20…+400°C
TIHS PT1000.25 length 250 mm  -20…+400°C
Supplements
BRP pocket  in brass.
see BRP/SSP datasheet
SSP pocket in stainless steel,